Imienny wykaz glosowan nad projektem uchwaty w sprawie

zmiany Wieloletnie Prognozy Finansowej na lata 2019 - 2026

1. Przybylik Barbara

2. Gamrot Wojciech

3. Karpala Tomasz

4. Blazkiewicz Lukasz

5. Gajda Paulina

6. Goncerz Henryk

7. Grzesiak Kazimierz
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8. Kaniecka Joanna

9. Kudra Lukasz

10. Majka Lukasz

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Miklas Jacek

Omyta Marcin

Skutnik Robert

Szota Michal

Weglarz Stanistawa
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